Budget 2025

Intdkter

Kungsbackaleken
Medlemsavgifter
Summa intakter

Foreningskostnader

Inkdp material
Kungsbackaleken
Kungsbackaleken medaljer
Domare

Summa direkta kostnader

Ovriga kostnader

Programvaror
Redovisningstjanster
Styrelsearvoden
Bankkostnader

Ovriga kostnader méten
Summa ovriga kostnader

Resultat

Budget 2025

145 000
11 000
156 000

16 000
64 000
14 000

4 000
98 000

4 500
6 000
5800
1000
17 300

40 700

Utfall 2024

146 863
11 000
157 863

61213
40 278
11 860

113 351

999

4 500
6 050
2484
1030
15063

29 449

Budget 2024

100 000
11 000
111 000

130 000

16 000

35 000



